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Freestyle Slalom Ketrzyn 2018
Ketrzyn, Poland, 30 august & 1 september 2018

Final Ranking Battle Senior Women
Rank ID Name Country

1 2951460000118 Hartmanis Klaudia POL
2 2991460001092 Labriga Halina POL
3 2001460004547 Dados Karolina POL

Final Ranking Battle Junior Women
Rank ID Name Country

1 2021460000123 Kozłowska Maja POL
2 2051460001089 Brzezińska Zofia POL
3 2041460004542 Jagielska Karolina POL
4 2051460001376 Skubis Marta POL
5 2041460004543 Adamska Zofia POL
6 2061460001097 Kos Kinga POL
7 2041460003368 Kociszewska Natalia POL
8 2081460004992 Adamska Pola POL
9 2081460005267 Jablonska Nadia POL
9 2081460001391 Jeziorek Nadia POL
9 2051460000142 Gzyl Katarzyna POL
9 2041460001104 Lender Hanna POL

13 2031460004385 Kaczmarczyk Dominika POL
13 2081460004816 Kostrzewa Wiktoria POL
13 2081460001388 Piszczadowska Małgorzata POL
13 2071460004388 Polańska Aleksandra POL
13 2051460005857 Okuszko Anastazja POL
13 2081460001087 Pelinko Abigajl POL

Final Ranking Battle Kadet Women
Rank ID Name Country

1 2091460004815 Lisiecka Aleksandra POL
2 2101460004242 Pelinko Liwia POL
3 2091460004814 Mazur Olga POL
4 2111460006433 Jablonska Lili POL
5 2111460006434 Siniuk Martyna POL

Final Ranking Battle Junior Men
Rank ID Name Country

1 1021460000105 Mączyński Kuba POL
2 1031460004381 Wawryk Kacper POL
3 1071460000109 Smosarski Wiktor POL
4 1041460001076 Grochowski Adam POL
5 1061460000110 Kasprzak Wojciech POL
6 1071460006435 Paluch Daniel POL
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Final Ranking Battle Kadet Men
Rank ID Name Country

1 1091460004807 Hul Jan POL
2 1091460001372 Sitko Adam POL
3 1111460006436 Paluch Maciej POL

Classic Women
Rank ID Name Country

1 2951460000118 Hartmanis Klaudia POL
2 2991460001092 Labriga Halina POL
3 2001460004547 Dados Karolina POL

Classic junior women
Rank ID Name Country

1 2051460001089 Brzezińska Zofia POL
2 2051460001376 Skubis Marta POL
3 2041460004542 Jagielska Karolina POL
4 2041460004543 Adamska Zofia POL
5 2081460001391 Jeziorek Nadia POL
6 2051460000142 Gzyl Katarzyna POL
7 2041460003368 Kociszewska Natalia POL
8 2061460001097 Kos Kinga POL
9 2091460004815 Lisiecka Aleksandra POL

10 2081460005267 Jablonska Nadia POL
11 2081460004992 Adamska Pola POL
12 2031460004385 Kaczmarczyk Dominika POL
13 2041460001104 Lender Hanna POL
14 2071460004388 Polańska Aleksandra POL
15 2081460001388 Piszczadowska Małgorzata POL
16 2091460004814 Mazur Olga POL

Classic Junior men
Rank ID Name Country

1 1031460004381 Wawryk Kacper POL
2 1021460000105 Mączyński Jakub POL
3 1041460001076 Grochowski Adam POL
4 1091460004807 Hul Jan POL

Jump Men
Rank ID Name Country

1 1011460001073 Flaga Jakub POL
2 1891460001106 Żukowski Daniel POL
3 1851460003517 Klarkowski Grzegorz POL
4 1971460000102 Zyborowicz Krzysztof POL
5 1031460000115 Jarzynka Szymon POL
6 1931460004993 Kotormus Roman POL

Jump Women
Rank ID Name Country

1 2061460001097 Kos Kinga POL
2 2971460005868 Jarosińska Aleksandra POL
3 2991460001092 Labriga Halina POL
4 2051460000142 Gzyl Katarzyna POL

Slide Men
Rank ID Name Country

1 1931460004993 Kotormus Roman POL
2 1091460004807 Hul Jan POL
3 1971460000102 Zyborowicz Krzysztof POL
4 1851460003517 Klarkowski Grzegorz POL
5 1011460001073 Flaga Jakub POL
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Slide Women
Rank ID Name Country

1 2971460005868 Jarosińska Aleksandra POL
2 2051460000142 Gzyl Katarzyna POL
3 2081460001388 Piszczadowska Małgorzata POL
4 2991460001092 Labriga Halina POL

Speed Slalom Senior Women

Rank ID Name Country

1 2991460001092 Labriga Halina POL DQ 7,325

2 2971460005868 Jarosińska Aleksandra POL 9,564 9,536

3 2001460004547 Dados Karolina POL 8,204 8,778

4 2901460006437 Dobrowolska Agata POL 10,075 10,865

Speed Slalom Junior Women

Rank ID Name Country

1 2051460000142 Gzyl Katarzyna POL 5,585 6,265

2 2051460001089 Brzezinska Zofia POL 6,070 6,370

3 2061460001097 Kos Kinga POL 6,405 6,524

4 2041460004543 Adamska Zofia POL 6,281 6,625

5 2041460004542 Jagielska Karolina POL 6,263 7,095

6 2081460001087 Pelinko Abigajl POL 6,331 6,887

7 2031460004385 Kaczmarczyk Dominika POL 6,511 6,705

8 2021460006438 Brzezinska Maria POL 6,593 7,547

9 2041460001104 Lender Hanna POL 6,928 -

10 2081460001391 Jeziorek Nadia POL 7,122 -

11 2081460001388 Piszczadowska Malgorzata POL 7,299 -

12 2081460005267 Jablonska Nadia POL 7,670 -

13 2041460003368 Kociszewska Natalia POL 7,678 -

14 2081460004992 Adamska Pola POL 8,219 -

15 2051460005857 Okuszko Anastazja POL 8,341 -

16 2071460004388 Polanska Aleksandra POL 8,515 -

17 2081460004816 Kostrzewa Wiktoria POL 9,551 -

18 2051460006439 Dados Natalia POL 10,798 -

Speed Slalom Kadet Women

Rank ID Name Country

1 2091460004814 Mazur Olga POL 7,593 7,357

2 2101460004242 Pelinko Liwia POL 7,242 7,899

3 2091460004815 Lisiecka Aleksandra POL 7,483 7,569

4 2091460006440 Marciniak Maja POL 8,240 8,093

5 2111460006433 Jablonska Lili POL 11,051 -

6 2111460006434 Siniuk Martyna POL 13,152 -

Speed Slalom Senior  Men

Rank ID Name Country

1 1971460000102 Zyborowicz Krzysztof POL 4,854 5,619

2 1011460001073 Flaga Jakub POL 5,568 5,728

3 1971460000103 Giedziun Sebastian POL 6,458 6,052

4 1901460006441 Siniuk Łukasz POL 9,102 9,467

Qualif. 
Best time

Finals
 Best time

Qualif. 
Best time

Finals
 Best time

Qualif. 
Best time

Finals
 Best time

Qualif. 
Best time

Finals
 Best time
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Speed Slalom Junior Men

Rank ID Name Country

1 1021460000105 Mączyński Jakub POL 5,015 6,147

2 1031460004381 Wawryk Kacper POL 6,102 6,289

3 1041460001076 Grochowski Adam POL 6,064 6,976

4 1071460000109 Smosarski Wiktor POL 6,387 7,036

5 1031460000115 Jarzynka Szymon POL 6,629 -

6 1061460000110 Kasprzak Wojciech POL 7,358 -

7 1061460005859 Kulpan Gabriel POL 7,943 -

Speed Slalom Kadet Men

Rank ID Name Country

1 1091460004807 Hul Jan POL 7,604 7,545

2 1091460001372 Sitko Adam POL 6,626 7,572

3 1091460005596 Niedziolka Mieszko POL 12,358 11,323

4 1111460006436 Paluch Maciej POL 11,261 11,039

Qualif. 
Best time

Finals
 Best time

Qualif. 
Best time

Finals
 Best time
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